

## Pachet-U

I.D.: 34244908

---

Data publicarii	06.02.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8 30190000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 561,76 RON - 561,76 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Pionieze buc 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 2 Scotch lat buc 3 3.36 10.08 1.92 3 Lipici buc 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 4 Registru repertoar buc 2 10.92 21.85 4.15 5 Caiet repertoar buc 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 6 Markere buc 7 2.52 17.65 3.35 7 Plastelina buc 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 8 Fise magazine buc 800 0.08 67.23 12.77 9 Condica prezenta buc 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 10 Caiet A5 buc 17 0.84 14.29 2.71 11 Caiet A4 buc 19 2.94 55.88 10.62 12 pix buc 12 0.84 10.08 1.92 13 Pix gel buc 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 14 Ascutitoare buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 15 Pasta corectoare buc 2 4.62 9.24 1.76 16 Banda corectoare buc 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 17 Folii protectie buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 18 Lipici uhu buc 5 6.30 31.51 5.99 19 Foarfeca buc 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 20 Rola etichete buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 21 Reg 200 f buc 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 22 Role fax buc 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 23 Dosare carton buc 150 0.29 44.12 8.38 24 Dosare pvc buc 15 0.42 6.30 1.20 25 Dispozitii casierie buc 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 26 Perforator buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 27 Stik memory buc 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 28 Tastatura buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 29 Lipici buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60

---